
 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL 
COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 

2008/09 ® 
1.10.08 

Autumn Term  
Spring Term  
Summer Term  
Examination Periods  
Degree Congregations 
 
  
Court  
Union AGM 

Monday 29 September – Friday 12 December 2008 (first day of teaching Monday 6 October 2008)  
Friday 9 January – Friday 20 March 2009 (start of second teaching block Monday 26 January 2009)  
Monday 20 April – Friday 19 June 2009  
Friday 9 January – Friday 16 January 2009, Monday 18 May – Friday 5 June 2009  
Friday 7 November 2008, 11.15 am and 2.30 pm 
Tuesday 17 – Wednesday 18 February 2009, 11.15 am and 2.30 pm 
Friday 10 – Friday 17 July 2009, 11.15 am and 2.30 pm  
Friday 12 December 2008 at 2.30 pm  
Thursday 5 February 2009 

Council Senate 
Standing 

Committee of 
Senate 

Estates 
Committee 

Planning and 
Resources 
Committee 

Finance 
Committee 

Budget 
Committee 

Friday 
9.30 am 

Monday 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 
10.00 am 

Friday 
10.00 am 

Tuesday 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 
10.00 am 

Tuesday 
9.30 am 

2008 
Fri 24 Oct 

(Consultation 
Day) 

Thu 27 Nov 

2008 
20 Oct 
1 Dec 

2008 
8 Oct 

Tues 18 Nov 

2008 
10 Oct 

2008/2009 
(Three-weekly 

approx., 
beginning Tue  

23 Sep) 

2008 
Tues 21 Oct 
Mon 24 Nov 

(2.00 pm) 

2008 
30 Sep 
28 Oct 
2 Dec 

 
2009 

6 Feb (tbc) 
19 Mar 

(Consultation 
Day) 

(12.30 pm) 
20 Mar 
8 May 
3 July 

2009 
23 Feb 
11 May 
15 Jun 

2009 
11 Feb 
29 Apr 
3 Jun 

2009 
23 Jan 

6 Mar (2.00 pm) 
1 May (prov.) 

5 Jun 

2009 
31 Mar 

(Promotions) 
(10.00 am) 

 
 

2009 
28 Jan 
4 Mar 
22 Apr 
27 May 
24 Jun 

2009 
20 Jan 
10 Mar 
21 Apr 
12 May 

(2.00 pm) 
2 Jun 

30 Jun 
21 Jul 

Education 
Committee 

Research 
Committee 

Honorary 
Degrees 

Committee 

Personnel and 
Staff 

Development 
Committee 

Arts Faculty 
Promotions 
Committee 

Science Faculty 
Promotions 
Committee 

Medical and 
Vet. Sciences 
Promotions 
Committee 

as shown 
10.00 am 

as shown  
12.30 pm as shown Friday 

9.00 am 
Monday 
10.00 am 

Friday  
10.00 am 

Friday 
tbc 

2008 
Wed 24 Sep 
Wed 22 Oct 
Wed 26 Nov 

2008 
Fri 26 Sep 
Thu 16 Oct 
Fri 28 Nov 

2008 
Wed 29 Oct 
(11.00 am) 

Wed 19 Nov 
(10.00 am) 

2008 
17 Oct 

 

   

2009 
Tues 27 Jan 
Thu 19 Feb 
Thu 12 Mar 
Thu 7 May 

Tues 26 May 
Tues 16 Jun 

2009 
Fri 16 Jan 

Thu 19 Feb 
(2.00 pm) 

Wed 25 Mar 
Fri 24 Apr 

Thu 21 May 
Thu 18 Jun 

9 Jul 

 2009 
6 Mar 
12 Jun 

 
 
 

2009 
9 Feb 

2009 
13 Feb 

2009 
20 Feb 

Medicine and 
Dentistry 

Promotions 
Committee 

Engineering 
Promotions 
Committee 

Social Sciences 
and Law 

Promotions 
Committee 

Arts Board Science Board 
Medical and 
Vet. Sciences 

Board 

Medicine and 
Dentistry 

Board 

Wednesday 
2.00 pm 

Monday 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 
9.30 am 

Wednesday  
2.15 pm 

Thursday 
2.00 pm 

as shown 
3.00 pm 

as shown 
2.00 pm 

 
 
 

  2008 
29 Oct 
3 Dec 

2008 
30 Oct 
4 Dec 

2008 
Wed 8 Oct 

Wed 26 Nov 

2008 
Wed 17 Sep 

2009 
11 Feb 

2009 
16 Feb 

 

2009 
25 Feb 

2009 
25 Feb 
13 May 

Fri 26 Jun 
(9.30 am) 

(Examinations) 
1 Jul 

2009 
26 Feb 
14 May 

Wed 24 Jun 
(1.00 pm) 

(Examinations) 
2 Jul 

2009 
Wed 11 Feb 
Wed 20 May 

(2.15 pm) 
Wed 1 Jul 
(2.15 pm) 

(Examinations) 

2009 
Thu 5 Mar 

Thu 21 May 
Wed 24 Jun 



Engineering 
Board 

Social Sciences 
and Law Board 

Widening 
Participation 

and Admissions 
Strategy Group 

Information 
Services and 

Systems 
Committee 

Research 
Degrees 

Examinations 
Board 

Student Affairs 
Committee 

Audit 
Committee 

Wednesday 
4.00 pm 

Wednesday 
2.00 pm 

Tuesday 
2.00 pm 

Thursday 
10.00 am 

Wednesday  
2.00 pm 

Monday 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 
2.15 pm 

2008 
3 Dec 

2008 
3 Dec 

2008 
Mon 10 Nov 

2008 
6 Nov 

2008 
1 Oct 

Thu 13 Nov 

2008 
Fri 14 Nov 

2008 
5 Nov 

2009 
25 Feb 
13 May 

Fri 19 Jun 
(9.30 am)  

(Examinations) 

2009 
18 Mar 
24 Jun 

(9.30 am) 
(Examinations) 

2009 
24 Feb 
2 June 

2009 
26 Feb 
4 Jun 

2009 
Thu 22 Jan 

11 Mar 
Thu 30 Apr 

17 Jun 

2009 
2 Mar 
22 Jun 

2009 
1 Apr 

Tues 23 Jun 
 

Careers 
Advisory 

Board 

Health and 
Safety 

Committee 

Equality and 
Diversity 

Committee 

Alumni 
Foundation 
Committee 

Programme 
Approval 

Group 

Enterprise 
Advisory Board 

Plenary 
Group of 

FQAT Chairs 
Thursday  
2.15 pm 

as shown 
2.00 pm 

Thursday 
10.00 am 

Wednesday  
2.00 pm 

as shown 
2.00 pm 

Monday 
2.00 pm 

Wednesday 
2.00 pm 

2008 
6 Nov 

2008 
Fri 10 Oct 

2008 
30 Oct 

2008 
12 Nov 

2008 
Tues 30 Sep 
Wed 5 Nov 

2008 
Tues 21 Oct  
(2.00 pm) 

2008 
1 Oct 

19 Nov 
2009 

14 May 
2009 

Mon 9 Mar 
Tue 9 Jun 

2009 
12 Feb  
4 Jun 

2009 
11 Feb 
13 May 

2009 
Mon 19 Jan 
Fri 27 Feb 
Tue 5 May 
(10.00 am) 
Wed 10 Jun 

2009 
16 Mar 

2009 
4 Mar 
10 Jun 

Risk 
Strategy 
Group 

Ethics of 
Research 

Committee 

Graduate 
Studies 

Committee 

Working Group 
of 

Undergraduate 
Deans 

Nominations 
Committee of 

Council 

Nominations 
Committee of 

Court 

Centenary 
Celebrations 

Project Board 

Thursday 
11.00 am as shown Wednesday  

9.30 am 
Tuesday  
2.00 pm 

Friday 
10.00 am 

Tuesday 
10.00 am 

Wednesday 
9.30 am 

2008 
23 Oct 
11 Dec 

2008 
Tues 14 Oct 
(10.00 am) 

2008 
10 Sep 
8 Oct 
5 Nov 
10 Dec 

2008 
Thu 25 Sep 

28 Oct 
2 Dec 

2008 
14 Nov 

2008 
7 Oct (tbc) 

2008 
15 Oct 

2009 
Wed 4 Feb 

5 Mar 
30 Apr 
11 Jun 

2009 
Wed 4 Mar 
(2.00 pm) 

Thu 28 May 
(10.00 am) 

2009 
28 Jan 
25 Feb 
1 Apr 

Thu 30 Apr 
27 May 
17 Jun 

2009 
13 Jan 
10 Feb 
10 Mar 
19 May 

  2009 
4 Feb 
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